




SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

2549000000‐E 2591000000‐E 2600000000‐N 2613000000‐N 2738000000‐E 2845000000‐N
LENGTH WIDTH BEGIN MP END MP  2'‐6" CURB & 

GUTTER 
 4" CONCRETE 
SIDEWALK 

 RETROFIT 
EXISTING CURB 

RAMP 

 REMOVE AND 
REPLACE CURB 

RAMPS 

 GENERIC 
PAVING ITEM ‐ 
REMOVE AND 

REPLACE 
ASPHALT 
PAVEMENT 

 ADJUST METER 
OR VALVE BOX 

MI FT LF SY EA EA SY EA
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 1 SR 2116 (NE BROAD ST) AT SR 2033 (E CONNECTICUT AVE) SOUTHERN PINES  2 NO NO 0 0 3 3

3 3
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 2 SR 2116 (NE BROAD ST) AT E NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE SOUTHERN PINES 2 NO NO 0 0 8 1 5

8 1 5
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 3 SR 2035 (NW BROAD ST) AT W NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE SOUTHERN PINES  2 NO NO 0 0 1

1
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 4 SR 2033 (E CONNECTICUT AVE) AT N ASHE ST SOUTHERN PINES 2 NO NO 0 0 4 8.00

4 8.00
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 5 SR 1905 (FELTON CAPEL LN) AT DAIRY QUEEN SOUTHERN PINES  2 NO NO 0 0 2

2
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 6 SR 1848 (W PENNSYLVANIA AVE) AT BOLES FUNERAL HOME  SOUTHERN PINES  2 NO NO 0 0 2

2
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 7 SR 1848 (W PENNSYLVANIA AVE) AT POLICE DEPARTMENT SOUTHERN PINES  2 NO NO 0 0 9 2

9 2
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 8 SR 1848 (E PENNSYLVANIA AVE) AT N ASHE ST SOUTHERN PINES  2 NO NO 0 0 14 5 3

14 5 3
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 9 SR 1309 (W MORGANTON RD) AT S MECHANIC ST SOUTHERN PINES  2 NO NO 0 0 10 7 2

10 7 2
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 10 SR 1309 (W MORGANTON RD) AT FELTON CAPEL LN SOUTHERN PINES  2 NO NO 0 0 1

1
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 11 SOUTHERN RD AT VARIOUS DRIVEWAYS SOUTHERN PINES ‐ NON SYSTEM 2 NO NO 0 0 4

4
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 12 S BENNETT ST AT MUNICIPAL PARKING SOUTHERN PINES ‐ NON SYSTEM 2 NO NO 0 0 2

2
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 13 PARTNER CIRCLE AT VARIOUS DRIVEWAYS SOUTHERN PINES ‐ NON SYSTEM 2 NO NO 0 0 36 20 4

36 20 4
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 14 MASSACHUSETTS AVE AT FIRST BANK SOUTHERN PINES ‐ NON SYSTEM 2 NO NO 0 0 6 2

6 2
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 15 BRUCEWOOD RD AT VARIOUS DRIVEWAYS SOUTHERN PINES ‐ NON SYSTEM 2 NO NO 0 0 40 44 14

40 44 14
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 16 OLD US 1 AT SR 2080 (W MORGANTON RD) SOUTHERN PINES  2 NO NO 0 0 45 3

45 3
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Scotland 17 US 401 (N MAIN ST) AT CRONLY ST LAURINBURG 2 NO NO 0 0 4 4

4 4
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Scotland 18 US 401 (N MAIN ST) AT MCKAY ST LAURINBURG  2 NO NO 0 0 5 1 1

5 1 1
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Scotland 19 US 401 (N MAIN ST) AT FAIRLY ST LAURINBURG 2 NO NO 0 0 9 11 2

9 11 2
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Scotland 20 US 401 (N MAIN ST) AT ROPER ST  LAURINBURG 2 NO NO 0 0 28 4

28 4
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Scotland 21 US 401 (N MAIN ST) AT RAILROAD ST  LAURINBURG 2 NO NO 0 0 5 10 1 3

5 10 1 3
100 211 11 68 8.00

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Scotland 22 US 401 AT E FIRST ST  WAGRAM 2 NO NO 0 0 4 1
4 1

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Scotland 23 US 401 AT BUNDY ST   WAGRAM  2 NO NO 0 0 5 3
5 3

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 24 NC 211 (W PROSPECT AVE) AT GREEN ST  RAEFORD  2 NO NO 0 0 2
2

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 25 NC 211 (W PROSPECT AVE) AT N BETHEL RD  RAEFORD  2 NO NO 0 0 2
2

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 26 NC 211 (W PROSPECT AVE) AT N FULTON RD  RAEFORD 2 NO NO 0 0 4 15.00 1
4 15.00 1

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 27 NC 211 (W PROSPECT AVE) AT N MAGNOLIA ST  RAEFORD  2 NO NO 0 0 4 15.00
4 15.00

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 28 NC 211 (W PROSPECT AVE) AT N MAIN ST  RAEFORD 2 NO NO 0 0 4 10.00 1
4 10.00 1

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 29 NC 211 (W PROSPECT AVE) AT CAMPUS AVE  RAEFORD 2 NO NO 0 0 1
1

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 30 US 401 BUS (HARRIS AVE) AT S MAGNOLIA ST  RAEFORD 2 NO NO 0 0 3
3

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 31 US 401 BUS (HARRIS AVE) AT HIGHLAND ST  RAEFORD 2 NO NO 0 0 2 5.00
2 5.00

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 32 US 401 BUS (HARRIS AVE) AT STEWART ST  RAEFORD 2 NO NO 0 0 3 12.00
3 12.00

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 33 SR 1405 (N MAIN ST) AT FIFTH AVE  RAEFORD 2 NO NO 0 0 4
4

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 34 SR 1405 (N MAIN ST) AT SIXTH AVE  RAEFORD 2 NO NO 0 0 4
4

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 35 SR 1405 (N MAIN ST) AT SEVENTH AVE  RAEFORD 2 NO NO 0 0 2
2

5 42 57.00 3

100 216 11 110 65.00 3

3 44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL), 
44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) 

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE DESCRIPTION TYP NO

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7

LANES LANE 
TYPE

FINAL 
SURFACE 
TESTING 
REQUIRED

WARM MIX 
ASPHALT 
REQUIRED

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 19

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 16

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 17

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 18

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 21
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL)

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 22

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 23

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 24

GRAND TOTAL

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S

PROJECT NO.

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 33

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 34

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM)

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 25

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 20



SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

4457000000‐N
LENGTH WIDTH BEGIN MP END MP  TEMPORARY 

TRAFFIC 
CONTROL 

MI FT LS
44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 1 SR 2116 (NE BROAD ST) AT SR 2033 (E CONNECTICUT AVE) SOUTHERN PINES  2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 2 SR 2116 (NE BROAD ST) AT E NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE SOUTHERN PINES 2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 3 SR 2035 (NW BROAD ST) AT W NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE SOUTHERN PINES  2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 4 SR 2033 (E CONNECTICUT AVE) AT N ASHE ST SOUTHERN PINES 2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 5 SR 1905 (FELTON CAPEL LN) AT DAIRY QUEEN SOUTHERN PINES  2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 6 SR 1848 (W PENNSYLVANIA AVE) AT BOLES FUNERAL HOME  SOUTHERN PINES  2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 7 SR 1848 (W PENNSYLVANIA AVE) AT POLICE DEPARTMENT SOUTHERN PINES  2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 8 SR 1848 (E PENNSYLVANIA AVE) AT N ASHE ST SOUTHERN PINES  2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 9 SR 1309 (W MORGANTON RD) AT S MECHANIC ST SOUTHERN PINES  2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 10 SR 1309 (W MORGANTON RD) AT FELTON CAPEL LN SOUTHERN PINES  2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 11 SOUTHERN RD AT VARIOUS DRIVEWAYS SOUTHERN PINES ‐ NON SYSTEM 2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 12 S BENNETT ST AT MUNICIPAL PARKING SOUTHERN PINES ‐ NON SYSTEM 2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 13 PARTNER CIRCLE AT VARIOUS DRIVEWAYS SOUTHERN PINES ‐ NON SYSTEM 2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 14 MASSACHUSETTS AVE AT FIRST BANK SOUTHERN PINES ‐ NON SYSTEM 2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 15 BRUCEWOOD RD AT VARIOUS DRIVEWAYS SOUTHERN PINES ‐ NON SYSTEM 2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Moore 16 OLD US 1 AT SR 2080 (W MORGANTON RD) SOUTHERN PINES  2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Scotland 17 US 401 (N MAIN ST) AT CRONLY ST LAURINBURG 2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Scotland 18 US 401 (N MAIN ST) AT MCKAY ST LAURINBURG  2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Scotland 19 US 401 (N MAIN ST) AT FAIRLY ST LAURINBURG 2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Scotland 20 US 401 (N MAIN ST) AT ROPER ST  LAURINBURG 2 0 0

44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL) Scotland 21 US 401 (N MAIN ST) AT RAILROAD ST  LAURINBURG 2 0 0

1.0000

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Scotland 22 US 401 AT E FIRST ST  WAGRAM 2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Scotland 23 US 401 AT BUNDY ST   WAGRAM  2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 24 NC 211 (W PROSPECT AVE) AT GREEN ST  RAEFORD  2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 25 NC 211 (W PROSPECT AVE) AT N BETHEL RD  RAEFORD  2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 26 NC 211 (W PROSPECT AVE) AT N FULTON RD  RAEFORD 2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 27 NC 211 (W PROSPECT AVE) AT N MAGNOLIA ST  RAEFORD  2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 28 NC 211 (W PROSPECT AVE) AT N MAIN ST  RAEFORD 2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 29 NC 211 (W PROSPECT AVE) AT CAMPUS AVE  RAEFORD 2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 30 US 401 BUS (HARRIS AVE) AT S MAGNOLIA ST  RAEFORD 2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 31 US 401 BUS (HARRIS AVE) AT HIGHLAND ST  RAEFORD 2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 32 US 401 BUS (HARRIS AVE) AT STEWART ST  RAEFORD 2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 33 SR 1405 (N MAIN ST) AT FIFTH AVE  RAEFORD 2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 34 SR 1405 (N MAIN ST) AT SIXTH AVE  RAEFORD 2 0 0

44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM) Hoke 35 SR 1405 (N MAIN ST) AT SEVENTH AVE  RAEFORD 2 0 0

1.000

1.000

*

*

3A44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL), 
44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM)

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE LANES LANE 
TYPE

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

DESCRIPTION TYP NO

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 44918.1.29 (R‐5788HM)

GRAND TOTAL

T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 44918.1.28 (R‐5788HL)

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 22

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 23

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 24

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 25

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26

PROJECT NO.

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 33

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 34

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 16

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 17

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 18

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 19

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 20

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 21

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4
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   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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MAP #1

R-5788HL

NE BROAD ST.

SR 2116
E CONNECTICUT AVE

SR 2033

CURB RAMPS.
RETROFIT EXISTING

CURB RAMPS. 
REMOVE AND REPLACE

CURB RAMPS.
RETROFIT EXISTING
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   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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MAP #2

R-5788HL

NE BROAD ST.

SR 2116
E NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

CURB RAMPS. 
REMOVE AND REPLACE

CURB RAMPS.
RETROFIT EXISTING
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   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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MAP #3

R-5788HL

NW BROAD ST 

SR 2035

W NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

CURB RAMP.
REMOVE AND REPLACE
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MAP #4

R-5788HL

E CONNECTICUT AVE

SR 2033

N ASHE ST

ASPHALT AS NEEDED.
AND REPLACE
CURB RAMPS. REMOVE
REMOVE AND REPLACE
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SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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MAP #5

R-5788HL

FELTON CAPEL LN

SR 1905 QUEEN

DAIRY 

FELTON CAPEL LN

SR 1905

CURB RAMPS. 
REMOVE AND REPLACE
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MAP #6

R-5788HL

W PENNSYLVANIA AVE

SR 1848

HOME

BOLES FUNERAL

W PENNSYLVANIA AVE

SR 1848

CURB RAMPS. 
REMOVE AND REPLACE
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